	FORM No. 723 – BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
	EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FOR	M MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
	242	
	CARL LEROY PETERSON, ITT	
	CONSTRUMENTON, VA 2018 7	M06-11007
	Grantor's Name and Address CARL LERDY PETERSON, IIF CARRIE RAE WITTMER	Klamath County, Oregon
- 11 .	3329 ELKWOED CIR	05/31/2006 02:23:52 PM Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
-	CHILDQVIIV OR 97624 Grantee's Name and Address	rages 1 166. \$21.00
	After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	
	CARRIE RAE WISTMER 33 29 ELYWOOD CIR	
	CHILDOUIN OR 97624	
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
- 11 -	CARRIE RAE WITTHIER 3329 ELKWOOD CIR	
	CHILDOUIN, OR 97624	
'	BARGAI	N AND SALE DEED
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that CAR L	- LEROY PETERSON, III
	KNOW ALL DI THESE FRESENTS mat Services	,
	WITHMER AND CARLLERDY PETERSON, III NOT AS hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successor	ated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto CARRIE RAE TENANTS IN COMMON BUT WITH FULL RIGHTS OF SURVIVOR s and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- ay appertaining, situated in KLAMATH County,
	¥	
	3329 ELKWOOD CIRCLE	
4.3	CHILOOVIN, OREGON	
	•	REGON SHORES UNIT#2, ACCORDING TO
	KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON APN: R243999	
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grant. The true and actual consideration paid for this transferactual consideration consists of or includes other property or which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (In construing this deed, where the context so requires made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations an IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed to	r, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed a to do so by order of its board of directors.	and its seal, if any affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE	DIN Cultiffina
l l	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	EGU- SON PRO- SES
	STATE OF OREGON County of	Klassoft)ss
	This instrument was acknowledge	Kainsoth weldged before me on may 31, 2006 et er son the
	This instrument was calma	owledged before me on,
		,
	as	
	OFFICIAL SEAL SARAH WISEMAN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 3621 35	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
1.1	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 16, 2006	[0]